Report ID:

Institution: M SUL

CLASSFI CATI ON

Graduat e

Graduate TOTAL

Freshman

Sophonor e

Juni or

Seni or

Under grad TOTAL

GRAND TOTALS

NDUH2 SRU

10

10

16

12

12

37

48

60

44

44

208

15

18

55

296

340

104

15

129

132

11

11

24

35

6

65

65

71

17

24

98

210

275

North Dakota University System

Headcounts by Class and Credit Load

CREDI

7

61

16

91

100

8

21

15

42

49

T HOURS ENROLLED

9

18

18

56

16

29

61

162

180

10

21

10

25

61

63

11

26

13

50

52

12

37

37

60

68

7

206

411

448

13

93

87

62

96

338

341

14

29

29

81

66

38

69

254

283

15

10

10

104

95

95

111

405

415

16

83

104

73

109

369

369

17

48

57

38

49

192

192

18

11

37

42

56

146

146

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

19

24

36

36

20

10

10

09/ 18/ 2012

262

262

1095

610

532

1061

3298

09:29: 24
1

MORE

21 THAN TOTAL

21

0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
10 7
11 7
11 7

3560



Report | D: NDUH2 SRU North Dakota University System Dat e: 09/ 18/ 2012

Headcounts by Class and Credit Load Ti me: 09: 33: 05
Institution: M SUL Page: 2
Run Control Parameters Sel ected:
I NSTI TUTI ON = M Ssu1
Report Data: Enrollment From History Data for Term 1310 Created on: 09/17/2012 23:15:12
Total Number Students Selected = 3, 560

Job Conpl et ed Successfully

End of Report



